REPAIR PARTS

ROTARY LAWN MOWER MODEL NO. NAC1B201A




REPAIR PARTS

KEY PART
NO. NO.

86902
132001
132649X479
84676X479
63601
66426
51793
74350424
130861
750097
850733X004
131959
701871X479
701969X479
800060
800090
752052
128638
851855
83731
851981X004
801728
59289
55187

ROTARY LAWN MOWER MODEL NO. NAC1B201A

DESCRIPTION

Control Bar

Rope Guide

Upper Handle

Lower Handle

Locknut 1/4-20

Wire Tie

Hairpin Cotter

Machine Screw 1/4-20 x 2-1/8

Engine Zone Control Cable

Hex Washer Head Screw #10-24 x 1/2
Up-Stop Bracket

Handle Bolt

Handle Bracket Assembly 2Left)
Handle Bracket Assembly (Right)
Wheel & Tire Assembly

Hubcap

Discharge Guard

Nut, Wing, Black

Torsion Spring

Push On Speed Nut

Housing Bracket Assembly
Hinge Rod

Flat Washer

Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4

KEY PART DESCRIPTION
NO. NO.
144 145494 Danger Decal
45 74316 Washer
46 751592 Locknut 3/8-16
47 851856 Hex Head Thd. Rolling Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 w/ Sems
48 850998 Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw 3/8-16 x 1
49 148821 Mower Housing (Incl. Ref. #44)
50 851201X004 Engine Mounting Washer
53 136164X479 Front Baffle
54 850977 Blade Adapter
55 850972 Blade 20"
56 851074 Hardened Washer
57 850263 Helical L.ockwasher 3/8
58 851084 Hex Head Screw 3/8-24 x 1-3/8 (Grd. 8)
59 ------ * Engine - Tecumseh Model No. TVS90
63 67609 Shoulder Bolt
64 136624 Spacer
66 85825 Screw

67

-

6 Nut
68801542 Foot Guard ; -
-- 146134 Muffler Guard (Not shown) ILX‘ Q\ L-\) 3
SRPSS §

851856 Screw (Not shown)
48812 Operator's Manual
148825 Replacement Parts Manual

Available accessorigs not included with mower:

GCK2200 Grass Catcher
MK500 Mulcher Kit

* These parts must be purchased through an authorized Tecumseh dealer.





